DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

24-JAN-2021 [SUN) 25-JAN-2021 (MON]) 26-JAN-2021 (TUE] 27-JAN-2021 (WED)
24-JAN-2021 (SUN) 6:38 02:46 2.56 03:50 2.43 04:39 2.43 05:20 2.07
TIDE TABLE 07:29 3.13 09:03 3.15 10:03 3.15 10:52 3.50
14:44 1.37 15:38 1.17 16:24 1.17 17:04 0.74
WHARF OPERATIONS 22:03 371 22:45 3.96 23:22 3.96 23:58 4.40
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops.Comp Sailing SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops.Comp Sailing
GH ZEPHYR (L1434) PORT 22/01 15:48 _ 22/01 16:25 23/01 09:00 23/01 09:54 MAERSK BOGOR (L1433) PORT 22/01 15:30 22/01 16:10 23/01 13:00 23/01 14:12
i I SERVICE : ADHOC __| B | i T SERVICE : MWE I B |
CB-04 I e - I BERTH SIDE : STB CB-05 | e — I BERTH SIDE : PORT
LAILA VIA L1472 \ LOA 2155 SPHENE VIA \ L1439 . LA 222.5
VP EXP VP EXP
780 687 1043 289
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
23/01/2021 11:30 23/01/2021 12:15 23/01/2021 15:48 23/01/2021 16:30
OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB
24/01/2021 10:00 24/01/2021 12:00
CUM.IMP IMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL CUM.IMP IMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL
780 NIL 505 182 772 271 192 97
SR. GATE 1CD PENDENCY
W' VIA | VESSEL NAME NSICT CODE SCHEDULE | ETA | LOA | CUT-OFF| SERVICE | VOA |WN e P
1 L1454 MAERSK SELETAR SLTL1454 Sun 24-Jan 02:00 318.41 23/2000 MECL MSK AKV(CCTA) 20
2 L1511 HAZEL HZLL1511 Mon 25-Jan 03:00 179  24/2100 BMIM PRD OPEN BNGD 3
3 11498 CONTI COURAGE CONL1498 Mon 25-Jan 13:00 334 25/0900 AS1 CCA OPEN BRC (CCTB) 25
4 11494 MP THE LAW MPWL1494 Tue 26-Jan 13:00 259.8  26/0700 1AS MSC OPEN CMLK 14
5 11446 HAMMONIA AMERICA HMRL1446 Tue 26-Jan 21:00 250 26/1500  MESAWA MSK OPEN CPC (ICDG) 2
6 L1460 RITA RRIL1460 Wed 27-Jan 00:01 207.3 26/1800 csC SMM OPEN CWCPPJ 0
7 11444 TIMS TIML1444 Wed 27-Jan 17:00 222.52 27/1100  BLUENILE MSK OPEN DDL (DICD 1
8 L1507 NYK CLARA NCAL1507 Thu 28-Jan 07:00 210 28/0100 ADHOC ONE OPEN DER (ICDD 5
9 11493 XIAMEN XIAL1493 Thu 28-Jan 13:00 260.58 29/0700 IEX SBG  24/0700 DLB (DCCS 33
10 L1502 TRATHOS TRHL1502 Fri 29-Jan 00:01 186  28/1800 MIDAS CCA  24/1800 DRT (DNODE) 29
11 11517 MSCJANIS 3 JANL1517 Fri 29-Jan 01:00 205.7 28/1700 ADHOC MSC  24/1700 KHDB (CKYR) 2
12 11499 ABTIN1 ABTL1499 Fri 29-Jan 03:00 148 28/2100 X RIS 24/2100 KKU (ICDK) 0
13 11492 FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE FSBL1492 Sat 30-Jan 07:00 294.13  29/1600 csC SAA MBD (ICMB, 4
14 11442 MAERSK BROOKLYN BROL1442 Sat 30-Jan 12:00 294  30/0600 MWE MSK MCT (CCMP 6
15 11445 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGL1445 Sun 31-Jan 02:00 299.47 30/2000 MECL MSK MLAR (ICDM) 16
16 L1523 APL COLUMBUS PLCL1523 Mon 01-Feb 13:00 328.2  01/0900 AS1 CCA NMH (PCPK) 6
17 11451 S SANTIAGO SSNL1451 Tue 02-Feb 13:00 294.05 02/0700 ME2 MSK RAI (CRSS) 0
18 L1520 BERMUDA BMAL1520 Tue 02-Feb 21:00 259 02/1500 MESAWA CCA REW (IAMR) 3
19 L1450 UNI FORTUNA UNFL1450 Wed 03-Feb 17:00 238.87 03/1100  BLUENILE MSK SNF (CSTN) 76
20 L1531 BEASCHULTE BEAL1531 Thu 04-Feb 13:00 264.32  04/0900 IEX SBG TIHI (CGPT) 24
21 L1449 AS PATRICIA PATL1449 Fri 05-Feb 00:01 212.2  04/1800 MIDAS MSK TKD (TICD) 12
22 11458 LISA LISL1458 Sat 06-Feb 12:00 261.1 06/0600 MWE MSK CRRS TMX / CTH 41
23 L1457 MAERSK DETROIT DETL1457 Sun 07-Feb 02:00 299.47 06/2000 MECL MSK DLI-B (DLI NGP) 55
24 11469 NEW JERSEY TRADER JRTL1469 Tue 09-Feb 11:00 213 09/0700 AIM HLI GDGH ( GHH) GRFL 33
25 L1542 MAERSK GIRONDE GIRL1542 Tue 09-Feb 13:00 292.08 09/0700 ME2 MSK HCP 20
26 L1543 RIO CENTAURUS CNTL1543 Wed 10-Feb 17:00 228.62 10/1100  BLUENILE MSK IAGR (BVH) GRFL 0
27 11546 MAERSK BENTONVILLE MBVL1546 Sat 13-Feb 12:00 293.81 13/0600 MWE MSK MATP (P-FBD) 8
28 L1544 MAERSK ATALNTA MTTL1544 Sun 14-Feb 02:00 299  13/2000 MECL MSK MLSW WWD 0
29 L1538 MAERSK GAIRLOCH GARL1538 Tue 16-Feb 13:00 292.81 16/0700 ME2 MSK MRWN (P D D) 0
30 L1537 MERKUR ARCHIPELAGO AARL1537 Wed 17-Feb 17:00 262.07 17/1100  BLUENILE MSK NTSJ ( NTU) NAVKAR 214
31 L1534 SPHENE SPHL1534 Sat 20-Feb 12:00 222.5 17/0600 MWE MSK PGFS (SNL) GRFL 0
32 L1533 MAERSK PITTSBURGH PTBL1533 Sun 21-Feb 02:00 299  20/2000 MECL MSK VAL 0
33 L1548 YANGTZE SHANGHAI YSIL1548 Tue 23-Feb 21:00 237.8  22/1500 MESAWA MSK
34 11549 ORCAI ORCL1549 Tue 23-Feb 13:00 294.11 23/0700 ME2 MSK
35 L1553 TIMS TIML1553 Wed 24-Feb 17:00 222.52 24/1100  BLUENILE MSK
36 L1555 MAERSK SEBAROK SBRL1555 Sun 28-Feb 02:00 318.41 27/2000 MECL MSK
All CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during the last 24 hours (Teu) 1288 TERMINAL INVENTORY (TEUS)
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 1566 EXPORT IMPORT TP TOTAL
Total by Road mode, Gate in, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 1354 5595 4282 77 9954
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 181
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 239 VESSEL IMP (MVS) EXP (MVS)
MAERSK SELETAR 1125 1250
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) \ 181
TOTAL 652
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